FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	4
Programme  : 	BSc - Mathematics
Month & Year  : 	Mar 2025 Date  : 	16-05-2025
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course VIII
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course III
Elementary Number Theory, Calculus and
Environmental Studies
19UMM441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VII
Testing of Hypotheses and Design of experiments
19UST431.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2311001 ATHULYA VINCENT 19UFR411.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 13 46 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 13 39 52 5.2 D 15.6
2 U2311003 ADWAITH S KUMAR 19UFR411.1 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 3 11 54 65 6.5 C 19.5
3 U2311004 DHARUN J DICKSON 19UFR411.1 4 17 53 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 18 44 62 6.2 C 18.6
4 U2311005 EMMANUEL JOSEPH DCRUZ 19UFR411.1 4 15 54 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 18 57 75 7.5 B 22.5
5 U2311006 AALIYA  A SALIM 19UHN411.1 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8 3 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 27.6
6 U2311007 ABHIJA. M 19UHN411.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8 3 15 35 50 5.0 D 15.0
7 U2311008 AKHILA WILSON 19UHN411.1 4 15 55 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 3 17 33 50 5.0 D 15.0
8 U2311009 ANNA ALEX 19UHN411.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 18 30 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6
9 U2311010 ANU PRASAD 19UHN411.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 16 53 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1
10 U2311011 ARPPITHA SASI L 19UHN411.1 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 15 34 49 4.9 E 14.7
11 U2311013 LEKSHMIPRIYA P 19UHN411.1 4 16 63 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 16 47 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 17 69 86 8.6 A 25.8
12 U2311014 PARVATHY M A 19UHN411.1 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4 3 18 64 82 8.2 A 24.6
13 U2311015 SARANYA P 19UHN411.1 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 11 39 50 5.0 D 15.0
14 U2311017 ABHISHEK.P 19UHN411.1 4 19 69 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 15 58 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 15 60 75 7.5 B 22.5
15 U2311018 ANURAG S 19UHN411.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5
16 U2311020 JITHIN ARMSTRONG 19UHN411.1 4 15 60 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8 3 11 4 15 1.5 F 4.5
17 U2311021 S S SANTHANAN 19UHN411.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 17 73 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 16 53 69 6.9 C 20.7
18 U2311023 SIJIN NEPOLIAN 19UHN411.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 12 1 13 1.3 F 5.2 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9
19 U2311024 ABHIRAMI C G 19UML411.1 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 12 49 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 12 53 65 6.5 C 19.5
20 U2311025 ALEENA A 19UML411.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
21 U2311026 ANEENA A 19UML411.1 4 13 50 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 12 10 22 2.2 F 8.8 3 10 10 20 2.0 F 6.0
22 U2311027 ARCHA P D 19UML411.1 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 16 67 83 8.3 A 24.9
23 U2311028 ARDRA ALOYSIOUS 19UML411.1 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 18 47 65 6.5 C 19.5
24 U2311029 ARDRA P D 19UML411.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 3 15 76 91 9.1 A+ 27.3
25 U2311030 ASHLY R JOY 19UML411.1 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 17 66 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 17 45 62 6.2 C 18.6
26 U2311031 CHELSA SHIJU 19UML411.1 4 13 13 26 2.6 F 10.4 4 12 7 19 1.9 F 7.6 3 10 3 13 1.3 F 3.9
27 U2311032 DAYONA D 19UML411.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 13 39 52 5.2 D 20.8 3 17 58 75 7.5 B 22.5
28 U2311034 ESTHER FERNANDEZ 19UML411.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2
29 U2311035 GOPIKA KALYANI 19UML411.1 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 14 38 52 5.2 D 20.8 3 15 61 76 7.6 B 22.8
30 U2311036 KARTHIKA S 19UML411.1 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3

Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Complementary Course VIII
Modern Physics and Electronics
19UPH431.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IX
Practical using R-programming
19UST432.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IX
Practicals
19UPH432.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2311001 ATHULYA VINCENT 19UFR411.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 18 65 83 8.3 A 33.2
2 U2311003 ADWAITH S KUMAR 19UFR411.1 3 13 1 14 1.4 F 4.2 4 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 4 14 74 88 8.8 A 35.2
3 U2311004 DHARUN J DICKSON 19UFR411.1 3 14 35 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2
4 U2311005 EMMANUEL JOSEPH DCRUZ 19UFR411.1 3 14 38 52 5.2 D 15.6 4 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
5 U2311006 AALIYA  A SALIM 19UHN411.1 3 15 69 84 8.4 A 25.2 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 17 70 87 8.7 A 34.8
6 U2311007 ABHIJA. M 19UHN411.1 3 15 49 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6
7 U2311008 AKHILA WILSON 19UHN411.1 3 15 44 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 18 80 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 14 60 74 7.4 B 29.6
8 U2311009 ANNA ALEX 19UHN411.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6
9 U2311010 ANU PRASAD 19UHN411.1 3 14 65 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2
10 U2311011 ARPPITHA SASI L 19UHN411.1 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8
11 U2311013 LEKSHMIPRIYA P 19UHN411.1 3 11 42 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 17 77 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
12 U2311014 PARVATHY M A 19UHN411.1 3 17 61 78 7.8 B 23.4 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6
13 U2311015 SARANYA P 19UHN411.1 3 14 54 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 16 70 86 8.6 A 34.4
14 U2311017 ABHISHEK.P 19UHN411.1 3 19 69 88 8.8 A 26.4 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
15 U2311018 ANURAG S 19UHN411.1 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0
16 U2311020 JITHIN ARMSTRONG 19UHN411.1 3 16 2 18 1.8 F 5.4 4 17 71 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 14 42 56 5.6 D 22.4
17 U2311021 S S SANTHANAN 19UHN411.1 3 18 46 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 14 77 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
18 U2311023 SIJIN NEPOLIAN 19UHN411.1 3 11 3 14 1.4 F 4.2 4 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 11 42 53 5.3 D 21.2
19 U2311024 ABHIRAMI C G 19UML411.1 3 16 48 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 16 79 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
20 U2311025 ALEENA A 19UML411.1 3 18 42 60 6.0 C 18.0 4 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 17 78 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
21 U2311026 ANEENA A 19UML411.1 3 11 13 24 2.4 F 7.2 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 11 40 51 5.1 D 20.4
22 U2311027 ARCHA P D 19UML411.1 3 18 62 80 8.0 A 24.0 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
23 U2311028 ARDRA ALOYSIOUS 19UML411.1 3 18 58 76 7.6 B 22.8 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
24 U2311029 ARDRA P D 19UML411.1 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
25 U2311030 ASHLY R JOY 19UML411.1 3 16 44 60 6.0 C 18.0 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
26 U2311031 CHELSA SHIJU 19UML411.1 3 11 4 15 1.5 F 4.5 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 10 32 42 4.2 E 16.8
27 U2311032 DAYONA D 19UML411.1 3 14 32 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
28 U2311034 ESTHER FERNANDEZ 19UML411.1 3 18 64 82 8.2 A 24.6 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6
29 U2311035 GOPIKA KALYANI 19UML411.1 3 17 49 66 6.6 C 19.8 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8
30 U2311036 KARTHIKA S 19UML411.1 3 16 67 83 8.3 A 24.9 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
31 U2311037 MEHA MARY H 19UML411.1 3 18 74 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 18 79 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
32 U2311038 NAKSHATHRA SUJESH 19UML411.1 3 18 74 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0
33 U2311039 NEHA SANJAY 19UML411.1 3 14 57 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
34 U2311040 RINCY MARY 19UML411.1 3 18 56 74 7.4 B 22.2 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
35 U2311041 SANA FATHIMA H 19UML411.1 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 39.6
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Complementary Course VIII
Modern Physics and Electronics
19UPH431.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IX
Practical using R-programming
19UST432.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IX
Practicals
19UPH432.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2311042 SHEETAL V PLACID 19UML411.1 3 17 61 78 7.8 B 23.4 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 39.6
37 U2311043 ALWIN M MANATIOUS 19UML411.1 3 17 62 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 17 70 87 8.7 A 34.8
38 U2311045 P S SIDHARTH 19UML411.1 3 11 12 23 2.3 F 6.9 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 8 14 22 2.2 F 8.8
39 U2311046 SEBIN SAJU 19UML411.1 3 13 34 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 15 76 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate